
02732GS
Morlaix lounge chair 
carbon black/ anthracite texfi ber

02734GS
Morlaix middle element
carbon black/ anthracite texfi ber

02730GS
Morlaix lounge corner 4-pcs 
carbon black/ anthracite texfi ber

Lounge

Morlaix

74

Armrest: W5cm; Seat: H45cm

H89
77

77

77

77

80

80 H45

181

181

258

258

H8368

80
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58292EG 
Nina lounge set 5-pcs
carbon black/ mystic grey

Lounge

Nina

75

Armrest: W3cm; Seat cushion:16cm; Seat: H44cm
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76

Seat cushion: 13cm; Seat: H44,5cm

91,5

83,5

83,5

H31,5 180

271,5

180 91,5

271,5

91,5

91,5
H76

91,5

70

Lounge

Nicolle

07224GT
Nicolle lounge set 4-pcs 
carbon black/ mystic grey/ light teak imowood

07226GT 
Nicolle lounge chair 
carbon black/ mystic grey/ light teak imowood
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Lounge

Larissa

77

Seat cushion:14cm; Seat: H44cm

LarissaLarissa

58320EG
Larissa corner element
carbon black/ mint grey

58324EG
Larissa hocker 70x70 
carbon black/ mint grey

58322EG
Larissa middle element
carbon black/ mint grey
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Lounge

Annabella

78

Seat cushion: 13cm; Seat: H44,5cm

91,5

83,5

83,5

H31,5 180

271,5

180 91,5

271,5

91,5

91,5
H76

91,5

70

07216GT
Annabella lounge set 4-pcs
carbon black/ mint grey

07292GT
Annabella lounge chair
carbon black/ mint grey
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Lounge

Annabella

79

Seat cushion: 13cm; Seat: H44,5cm

91,5

83,5

83,5

H31,5 180

271,5

180 91,5

271,5

91,5

91,5
H76

91,5

70

07214GT
Annabella lounge set 4-pcs
carbon black/ mystic grey

07168GT
Annabella lounge chair
carbon black/ mystic grey
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Lounge

Sasha

80

Armrest: 14cm, Seat cushion: 15cm, Seat: H48cm

238

238

153

103

103

H40
153

85

8585

8585

102,5

H66

H66

07332GT
Sasha lounge set 4-pieces 
carbon black/ refl ex black

07334GT
Sasha lounge chair 
carbon black/ refl ex black
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Lounge

Torrent

81

21610NF 
Torrent cornerset 4-pcs 
alu bamboo look/ mystic grey/ slate ceramic glass

21612NF 
Torrent lounge chair 
alu bamboo look/ mystic grey

Armrest: W4cm; Seat cushion: 11cm; Seat: H42cm

H64
90

90

90

90

90

90 H35

160

160

250

250

H6484

90
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Lounge

Romy

82

06932SO 
Romy lounge set 4-pcs 
carbon black/ mystic grey

06934SO 
Romy lounge chair 
carbon black/ mystic grey

06934SO 06934SO 

Armrest: W6cm; Seat cushion: 13cm; Seat: H44cm

H66

98

98

81

81

82

82 H36

166

166

264

264
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Lounge

Adelaide

83

80354FG
Adelaide lounge set 4-pcs
carbon black/ mystic grey

Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H42cm
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06910SO
Bianca lounge set 4-pcs
carbon black/ mint grey

06912SO
Bianca lounge chair
carbon black/ mint grey

Lounge

Bianca

84

Armrest: W6cm; Seat cushion:12cm; Seat: H41,5cm

H66,5

81

81

81

81

166

166

247

247

H4575

81

83,5

83,5 H35
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06920SO 
Bianca lounge set 4-pcs 
carbon black/ copper

Lounge

Bianca

06922SO 
Bianca lounge chair 
carbon black/ copper

85

Armrest: W6cm; Seat cushion:12cm; Seat: H41,5cm

H66,5

81

81

81

81

166

166

247

247

H45

81

83,5

83,5 H35
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86

06914SO
Bianca lounge set 4-pcs 
carbon black/ mystic grey

06916SO 
Bianca lounge chair 
carbon black/ mystic grey

Lounge

Bianca

86

Armrest: W6cm; Seat cushion:12cm; Seat: H41,5cm

H66,5

81

81

81

81

166

166

247

247

H4575

81

83,5

83,5 H35
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87

21582NF
Zion lounge set 4-pcs
carbon black/ mystic grey
  

Lounge

Zion

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H42cm
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Lounge

Colorado

88

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 9cm; Seat: H42cm

80200FG
Colorado lounge set 3-pcs 
carbon black/ refl ex black

80202FG
Colorado lounge chair 
carbon black/ refl ex black
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80212FG
Colorado lounge set 3-pcs
carbon black/ mint grey

Lounge

Colorado

80214FG
Colorado lounge chair
carbon black/ mint grey

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 9cm; Seat: H42cm

89
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Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H41cm

90

Lounge

Lexinton

Including 
bed 

function

Including Including 
bed bed 

functionfunction
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06816SO
Ivy side table 62,5x62,5xH47 
carbon black

06814SO
Ivy side table 47,5x47,5xH42 
carbon black

62276GT
Lexinton lounge set 4-pcs 
carbon black/ refl ex black

91
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92

02614GS
Bretagne lounge set 5-pcs 
carbon black/ mint grey

Lounge

Bretagne

92

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H40cm

H65 68

125

68

125

120

250

188

68

42

120

H40H40

65

65

H52
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02616GS 
Bretagne lounge set 5-pcs
carbon black/ mystic grey

Lounge

Bretagne

93

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H40cm

H65 68

125

68

125

120

250

188

68

42

120

H40H40

65

65

H52
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21600NF
Esmee lounge set 3-pcs left
carbon black/ mint grey

21602NF
Esmee lounge set 3-pcs right
carbon black/ mint grey

Lounge

Esmee

94

Armrest: W8cm; Seat cushion: 12cm; Seat: H40cm
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21604NF
Esmee lounge set 3-pcs left
carbon black/ mystic grey

Lounge

Esmee

21606NF
Esmee lounge set 3-pcs right
carbon black/ mystic grey

95

Armrest: W8cm; Seat cushion: 12cm; Seat: H40cm
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02622GS
Morlaix lounge set 4-pcs 
carbon black/ athracite texfi ber

Lounge

Morlaix

96

Armrest: W5cm; Seat: H45cm

H83
80

184

H83 68

80

60 H45

120
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80254FG
Lombok lounge set 4-pcs 
alu bamboo/ mystic grey

Lounge

Lombok

97

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion:14cm; Seat: H45cm
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58360EG 
Decala lounge set 4-pcs 
light teak alu/ taupe

Lounge

Decala

98

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 12,5cm; Seat: H41cm

H75
80,6

201

H75 74

80,6

66,5 H45,5

125
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58330EG
Oreon lounge set 4-pcs 
carbon black/ mystic grey

Lounge

Oreon

99

Armrest: W7cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H43cm

H73
78

194

H73 74

78

60 H32,5

102
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21572NF
Zion loungeset 4-pcs 
carbon black/ mystic grey

Lounge

Zion

100

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H41cm
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80320FG
Canberra lounge set 5-pcs
arctic grey/ rope dark grey Ø5mm/ light grey

Lounge

Canberra

101

Armrest: W3,5cm; Seat cushion: 9cm; Seat: H37,5cm

Solution dyed 
polyester rope

Polyester 
core

Rubber 
shell

70300
Fabric & rope cleaner 1L
70302
Fabric & rope protector 1L
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80326FG
Canberra lounge set 5-pcs 
carbon black/ rope copper/ mystic grey

Lounge

Canberra

102

70300
Fabric & rope cleaner 1L
70302
Fabric & rope protector 1L

Solution dyed 
polyester rope

Polyester 
core

Rubber 
shell

Armrest: W3,5cm; Seat cushion: 9cm; Seat: H37,5cm
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80324FG 
Canberra lounge set 5-pcs 
carbon black/ rope mint grey/ mystic grey

Lounge

Canberra

103

70300
Fabric & rope cleaner 1L
70302
Fabric & rope protector 1L

Solution dyed 
polyester rope

Polyester 
core

Rubber 
shell

Armrest: W3,5cm; Seat cushion: 9cm; Seat: H37,5cm
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80220FG
Springs lounge set 4-pcs 
carbon black/ refl ex black

Lounge

Springs

104

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 12cm; Seat: H42cm
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Lounge

Springs

105

80228FG
Springs lounge set 4-pcs 
carbon black/ mint grey

Armrest: W5cm; Seat cushion: 12cm; Seat: H42cm
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58282EG
Hermes lounge set 5-pcs 
carbon black/ rope black Ø5mm/ mystic grey

Lounge

Hermes

106

Armrest: W3cm; Seat cushion:3cm; Seat: H41cm

Solution dyed 
polyester rope

Polyester 
core

Rubber 
shell
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Armrest: W3cm; Seat cushion:3cm; Seat: H41cm

58280EG
Hermes lounge set 5-pcs
carbon black/ rope moss green Ø5mm/ mystic grey

Lounge

Hermes

107

Solution dyed 
polyester rope

Polyester 
core

Rubber 
shell
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58266EG 
Bonaire lounge suite 
carbon black/ mystic grey

Lounge

Bonaire

108

Seat cushion: 7,5cm; Seat: H38,5cm

83,5

83,5

H31,5

77 77

198 198
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58208EG 
Melissa daybed 
carbon black/ rope black/ mint grey

Lounge

Melissa

109

Solution dyed 
polyester rope

Polyester 
core

Rubber 
shell

Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H43cm

H73 97

175
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06816SO
Ivy side table 62,5x62,5xH47 
carbon black

34176JC
Captain relax chair 
carbon black/ mystic grey

Relax

Captain

110
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58254EG 
Cubelis adjustable chair 
carbon black/ mystic grey

Relax

Cubelis

111

06816SO  
Ivy side table 62,5x62,5xH47 
carbon black
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Relax

Max

112

06724SO
Max adjustable chair with footrest
carbon black/ light grey

06816SO
Ivy side table 62,5x62,5xH47
carbon black 
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Relax

Max

113

06738SO
Max adjustable chair with footrest
carbon black / mint grey

06814SO
Ivy side table 47,5x47,5xH42 
carbon black
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06816SO  
Ivy side table 62,5x62,5xH47 
carbon black

02772GS
Logan chair including footrest 
carbon black/ rope black Ø8mm/ light grey

Relax

Logan

114

Solution dyed 
polyester rope

Polyester 
core

Rubber 
shell
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115115115

Lounge

Cube

115

07126GT
Cube sunbed
mat white/ anthracite

07598GT
Cube side table 48,2x28,6xH53
mat white
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Lounge

Cube 

07124GT 
Cube sunbed
carbon black/ anthracite

07548GT
Cube side table 48,2x28,6xH53
carbon black 

116
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117

Lounge

Salsa

117

60380GT
Salsa sunbed
carbon black/ anthracite / with wheels

07548GT
Cube side table 48,2x28,6xH53
carbon black 

GI_Catalogus_2023_1_ALUMINIUM_Deel2-3_Lounge_V7.indd   117GI_Catalogus_2023_1_ALUMINIUM_Deel2-3_Lounge_V7.indd   117 20-05-22   10:1220-05-22   10:12



06814SO
Ivy side table 47,5x47,5xH42 
carbon black

06816SO
Ivy side table 62,5x62,5xH42 
carbon black

Lounge

Limone

118

60334GT
Limone sunbed 
carbon black/ anthracite
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119

Storage

Cambridge

119

Full 

aluminum 62100GT
Cambridge aluminum cushionbox 170x98xH97
arctic grey

62102GT
Cambridge aluminum cushionbox 141x73xH72
arctic grey

Full Full 

aluminumaluminum
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